BERGSTROM

XCV 7

GEOMETRIE
BERGSTROM XCV 7

A sitzrohrlinge

B. . Oberrohrlinge (horizontal)
C Reach 7

D stack

E Kettenstrebenlinge

F Radstand
G Uberstandhohe

H steuerrohrlinge

| Lenkwinkel
J Gabellinge
K Gabel Offset
L sitzwinkel
M Tretlagerabsenkung
Steuerlager

Sattelstiitzen-Durchmesser

Angaben in mm

SV

410
599
418
631
465

1185
661
130
67°
525

51

74°

46
1S52/2556

31.6

MD

51
74°
46
1S52/2S56
31.6

LG

51
74°
46
1S52/2556
31.6



